Central Oct. 2016 X-League

# Team
1 X-League #1

2 East Coast Bombers East Coast Believers Church

3 Mission Possible
4 X-League #2

# Quizzer

1 Tristen Elvers

2 Jett Fletcher

3 Aubrey Spence

4 Joey Bland

5 Sammy Perez Jr.

6 Julia Pond

7 Shae Hayes

8 Ella Tyminski

9 Madison Stewart
10 Eliana Alonso
11 Benjamin Keva
11 Audrey Pond
12 Nathanael Scott

Church
Faith AG Orlando

City Church
Faith AG Orlando

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

Team

X-League #1

East Coast Bombers
X-League #2
X-League #1
Mission Possible
East Coast Bombers
Mission Possible
Mission Possible
Mission Possible
X-League #2
X-League #1

East Coast Bombers
Mission Possible

Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

W\L Total
3\0 385
2\1 270
1\2 255
0\3 200
Church
Faith AG Orlando 210
East Coast Believers Church 195
Faith AG Orlando 190
Faith AG Orlando 160
City Church 120
East Coast Believers Church 60
City Church 50
City Church 40
City Church 35
Faith AG Orlando 20
Faith AG Orlando 15

East Coast Believers Church 15
City Church 10

AVG
128.33
90
85
66.67

70
65
63.33
53.33
40
20
16.67
13.33
11.67
6.67

3.33

Total AVG QO

2
2
1
2



