Central Oct. 2016 X-League						
Team Score Report (2 way ties broken by head to head, 3+ way ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)						
#	Team	Church	W\L	Total	AVG	
1	X-League #1	Faith AG Orlando	3/0	385	128.33	
2	East Coast Bombers	East Coast Believers Church	2\1	270	90	
3	Mission Possible	City Church	1\2	255	85	
4	X-League #2	Faith AG Orlando	0\3	200	66.67	
Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)						
#	Quizzer	Team	Church	Total	AVG	QO
1	Tristen Elvers	X-League #1	Faith AG Orlando	210	70	2
2	Jett Fletcher	East Coast Bombers	East Coast Believers Church	195	65	2
3	Aubrey Spence	X-League #2	Faith AG Orlando	190	63.33	1
4	Joey Bland	X-League #1	Faith AG Orlando	160	53.33	2
5	Sammy Perez Jr.	Mission Possible	City Church	120	40	
6	Julia Pond	East Coast Bombers	East Coast Believers Church	60	20	
7	Shae Hayes	Mission Possible	City Church	50	16.67	
8	Ella Tyminski	Mission Possible	City Church	40	13.33	
9	Madison Stewart	Mission Possible	City Church	35	11.67	
10	Eliana Alonso	X-League #2	Faith AG Orlando	20	6.67	
11	Benjamin Keva	X-League #1	Faith AG Orlando	15	5	
11	Audrey Pond	East Coast Bombers	East Coast Believers Church	15	5	
12	Nathanael Scott	Mission Possible	City Church	10	3.33	